$1,139,000 - 4330 Beachside Two Dr.

MLS® #938409

Dr Unit 330,

MIRAMAR

$1,139,000
2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,385 sqft
Condominiums on 0.00 Acres

BEACHSIDE TWO, MIRAMAR BEACH, FL

Nestled in the heart of Sandestin, this condo
boasts panoramic views of the Gulf of Mexico.
Completely renovated 2BR/2BA condo,
located on the 13th floor of Beachside Two
offers stunning beach views and abundant
room for families to gather on the balcony and
the spacious living/dining area. Beautiful tile
floors throughout. With the master bedroom
fronting the beach as well, beach views and
light come pouring in, making this your ideal
beach retreat. This condo is updated with a
open kitchen design. Beachside Il (TWO)
offers covered parking, a community pool and
meeting room and is located in one of the
finest gated beach and golf resorts anywhere.
This condo is offered fully furnished and ready
for your family to begin building years of
memories. New AC and Washer/ Dryer too.

Built in 1984

Essential Information

MLS® # 938409
Price $1,139,000
Bedrooms 2
Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,385
Acres 0.00

Year Built 1984

Type Condominiums




Sub-Type
Style
Status

Condominiums
N/A
Active

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

Amenities

Amenities

Utilities

Parking

Is Waterfront
Waterfront
Water View
Has Pool
Pool

Interior

Interior Features
Appliances

Heating
Cooling

Exterior

Exterior
Exterior Features
Construction

4330 Beachside Two Dr. Dr Unit 330
Miramar/Sandestin Resort
BEACHSIDE TWO

MIRAMAR BEACH

WALTON

FL

32550

Beach, Community Room, Elevators, Exercise Room, Fishing, Gated
Community, Golf, Marina, Playground, Pool, TV Cable Available, Tennis,
Pets Allowed

Electric Available, Phone Available, Public Sewer Available, Public
Water Available, TV Cable Available

Covered

Yes

GULF

GULF

Yes

Community, Private

Furnished - All, Washer/Dryer Hookup

Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Fire Alarm/Sprinkler, Microwave,
Oven:Self Cleaning, Refrigerator W/lce Maker, Stove/Oven Electric,
Washer

Heat: Central Electric
A/C: Central Electric

Concrete, Steel
Balcony
Steel

School Information



Elementary VAN R. BUTLER
Middle BAY
High SOUTH WALTON

Additional Information

HOA Fees 751.40
HOA Fees Freq. Monthly

Listing Details
Listing Office Mainsail Realty Company
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